Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2023

TC Rot-Weiss Neunkirchen (4143)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Haeldengarten 1, 53819 Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
G 02247-4919, 02247-9231449 info@tennis-club-neunkirchen.de

Sportwart/in

Stamm, Torsten
T 0152 22 39 25 31 truncusl@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.05.2024 18:56 | Seite 1

Herren 40 1| 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Simon Oliver Stuidel
m 0172 9912497; simonsuedel@aol.com
Herren 40 2 | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Torsten Stamm; T 02247 922240

m 0152 22 39 25 31; truncusl@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sidel, Simon Oliver
Dupré, Karl

Wink, Alexander
Stamm, Olaf
Nittmann, Oliver
Clashinrichs, Frank
Hamacher, Tim

Dr. Stamm, Torsten
Kreiskott, Karsten
Rohm, Andreas
Léwenstein, Philipp
Harth, Thomas
Demmer, Frank
Quick, Dieter
Bardenheuer, Christoph
Schepers, Olaf
Luebke, Thomas
Hausler, Jorg
Jinger, Wolfgang
Demmer, Bjoérn
Aviles, Antenor
Jahr, Fabian
Stommel, Ralf
Blumenau, Dominik
Kluck, Sascha
Kutz, Kristian
Schnickmann, Michael
Rosendahl, Jens

ID-Nr.

17601701
17350862
17501884
18002432
16601409
17401598
17602155
17001941
16990365
16303225
17954304
17282135
17701651
16652645
17651701
17101999
17401667
16752960
16852467
18102481
17753744
18204430
17284723
18255312
17655627
17703706
17601684
16902119

LK
LK4,6
LK8,4
LK9,0
LK10,2
LK11,0
LK11,1
LK12,4
LK14,2
LK16,1
LK17,2
LK18,2
LK18,4
LK19,1
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK25,0
LK20,6
LK24,0
LK22,1
LK24,1
LK23,4
LK24,6
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,3
LK24,1
LK24,1

DR-Sen.
D143/H45

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Name (Nat.)

Banse, Dierk
Spichalski, Clemens
Dietzmann, Marko
Schrader, Peter
Hoss, Michael
Huttersdorf, Franz
Bretschneider, Lars
Mdiller, Torsten
Nolte, Benedikt
Stockhammer, Alexander
Lanvers, Andreas
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ID-Nr. LK

16992683 LK22,5
15953217 LK24,4
17162493 LK24,3
16992735 LK25,0
16592934 LK24,1
15552774 LK23,8
17282574 LK24,2
17454661 LK23,7
17854412 LK24,3
17854708 LK24,1
16053555 LK24,1
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